
  IPSWICH LITTLE THEATRE SOCIETY INC 
  PO Box 154 Ipswich Queensland 4305   
  15 Burley Griffin Drive (off Griffith Road) Ipswich 4305 
  info@ilt.org.au 

Details  of Income Received  

Date …………………………………………………………...Member’s Name………………………………………………………………………………………………..Position ………………………………………………………………………………... 

 Details of Income                                                                                                                     Budget area Cash / Cheque/EFT Amount 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Total Cash 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Total Cheques 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   TOTAL  

 

 

Reconciled by ILT treasury Member…………………………………………………………………………………………………………… Date…………………………………………………………………. 

 

 

Money passed to  ………………………………………………………… for banking.                                              Date…………………………………… 

Money banked  by EFT into Account No……………………………………………….                                          Date……………………………………………….. 
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